

LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY

JUSTICE LEGISLATION AMENDMENT (TERRORISM) BILL 2018

(Amendments to be moved by Mr Pakula)

1. Clause 2, line 7, omit "110," and insert "113,".
2. Clause 83, flow chart following line 10, omit "4AA(1)(c)" and insert "4AA(2)(c)".
3. Clause 83, flow chart following line 10, omit "4AA(1)(d)?" and insert "4AA(2)(d)?".
4. Clause 83, page 192, flow chart following line 3, omit "3AA," and insert "3AAA,".
5. Clause 83, page 193, flow chart following line 3, omit "3AA," and insert "3AAA,".